i €

Squash Queensland Ltd

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

2025 Brisbane City Squash Season 1 Division 5 Tuesday Night Standard Ladder

Team Played
1. Diehards 14
2. Stafford 9 Starfish 14
3. Ray's Dreamteam 13
4. Talk to the Sand 14
5. Scarborough 3 15
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20
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18

21
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35

43

Points WR*
52 93%
36 64%
32 62%
16 29%
4 7%

* The WR column is a Win Ratio. It calculates the number of points received, out of the number of points possible, and is the basis for ranking the ladders. It is a fair measure, especially if teams

do not play an equal number of matches.
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